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
lot in Heceta South. This is a great com-
munity with very nice homes. Seller is will-
ing to carry, so bring us an offer and start
planning your future in Florence. $68,000.
#2797-18615048
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Rhododendron Dr #3200 — Here is a place
to play in the Florence beach area for your
vacationing and/or permanent residence.
Build to suit yourself. The utilities are avail-
able and for the future, to tie into the city
sewer system. Come enjoy the climate
and listen for the surf. $60,000. #2851-
18438496
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9th Street #4000 - This high visibility lot is
a great investment to build your commercial
complex, with the street cut-in already in
place. Located in the center of town, bor-
dering an undeveloped section of Hemlock
Street. All city services available. $43,900.
#2846-18439319

2266 Willow Loop E -
Custom Patrick built home
in Willow Dunes. Open
floor plan with vaulted
ceilings and propane fire-
place. Two master suites,
formal dining room, and
granite countertops. Eat-
in kitchen with cook island
B and stainless steel appli-
] ances. 2-car garage, tool
shed, landscaping and
large patio. $469,000.
#2805-18680756

Boy Scout Rd #1600 -
Approx. 1 acre Siltcoos
waterfront home site, 5
tax lots included. 100 feet
of lakefront, street access
to the property, home site
cleared with driveway, utili-
ties available. $215,000.
#2783-17535109

3 Ocean View Dr #4900
- This lot is ready to
build your custom dream
home located in Rhodo
View Dunes Estates. Di-
rect southern exposure,
and gorgeous  ocean
sunsets have captured
many homeowners in
this upscale, gated com-
munity. $150,000. #2720-
17012629

85121 Hwy 101 - Rare live/work oppor-
tunity on .56 acre! 2700 sqft retail space
with Hwy 101 frontage and large display
windows. The 1396 sqft, 2 bdrm home has
a new roof and fenced backyard. 2 RV sites
with hookups, plenty of room for garden-
ing, garage, boat parking, etc. $198,000.
#2818-18496607
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35 Easy St - Come relax at the coast
in this 444 sqft home. This property has
paved parking, room for RVs with RV
hookups. Picnic area, garden/hobby shed.
Located in the Coast Village community
complete with security gate, pool, laundry,
rec facility and more. $120,000. #2612-
17129165

3897 Ocean View Dr — Ocean views in
almost every room of this home in gated
Rhodo View Dunes. High-end finishes
include tile and hickory flooring, granite,
double built-in ovens, and gas range with a
down-draft. Beautiful master suite and deep
3-car garage. Landscaped with a sprinkler
system. $625,000. #2853-18528509

Heceta Lake Estates — Want to build your
dream home near the beach? Try one of
these 2 lots, or both for extra privacy. Ideal
cul-de-sac location off Heceta Beach Road.
Manufactured homes OK. Each lot priced
at $79,500. #2833-18350635 & 2834-
18411160

Ocean View DR #07300 - Expansive views
of the city of Florence, the Siuslaw River,
and Ocean. Gated community of custom
homes; all utilities to be underground. Tow-
ering views, perfect for your dream home
along the Central Oregon Coast. Adjacent
lot can be purchased for a bargain $82,000
#2759-17392172
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Hwy 101 S #2000, #2001, #2300 - One of
a kind 48 acre Siltcoos Lakefront parcel.
Zoned RR1 in Dunes City with potential
6-8 lot subdivision. Visit Dunescityhall.
com for community and zoning information.
Gated entry, call for an appointment today!
$395,000. #2715-17018995

88097 Lake Point Dr — Under construc-
tion, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with time to
make upgrades. Open concept with granite
counters, vaulted ceilings, wood flooring
and tiled bathrooms. Vaulted master suite
includes spa tub, tile walk-in shower and
walk-in closet. $529,000. #2771-17091558

402 Sherwood Lp - You must see this
2171 sqft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home with
chef's kitchen and breakfast area as well
as formal dining, and large living room with
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